
2001 PIAA AAAA FOOTBALL CHAMPIONSHIP 
 
 

FIRST ROUND QUARTERFINALS SEMI-FINALS FINAL  
     
Friday, November 16 or Friday, November 23 or Friday, November 30 or Saturday, December 8  
Saturday, November 17 Saturday, November 24 Saturday, December 1   
     
     
Cumberland Valley (11-0)     

Hersheypark Stadium     
Hershey 3-1  Cumberland Valley  28-18    

11:00 am, Sat., Nov. 17 (821)    
Lancaster (10-1) Hersheypark Stadium    
 Hershey 3-1  Cumberland Valley  41-31  
Easton (10-0) 11:00 am, Sat., Nov. 24 (831)   

Easton HS     
Easton 11-1 Bethlehem Catholic  39-14    

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 16     
Bethlehem Catholic (9-2)  Hersheypark Stadium   
  Hershey 1-1  Neshaminy  25-19  
Neshaminy (11-0)  1:00 pm, Sat., Dec. 1 641-(841)  

Neshaminy HS     
Langhorne Neshaminy  37-20    

7:30 pm, Fri., Nov. 16     
Downingtown (9-2) Neshaminy HS    
 Langhorne 1-1  Neshaminy  28-12   
Cheltenham (10-1) 7:30 pm, Fri., Nov. 23    

Cheltenham HS     
Wyncote Conestoga  34-31 (2OT)    

1:00 pm, Sat., Nov. 17     
Conestoga (10-1)   Hersheypark Stadium 21-7 
   Hershey 1-1 Neshaminy 
Woodland Hills (11-0)   5:00 p.m. CHAMPION 

Mount Lebanon HS     
Mount Lebanon Woodland Hills  40-7    

7:30 pm, Fri., Nov. 16     
McKeesport (7-4) Heinz Field    
 Pittsburgh 7-1  Woodland Hills  41-6   
North Allegheny (9-2) 7:30 pm, Sat., Nov. 24 (832)   

Pine-Richland HS     
Gibsonia Pittsburgh Cent. Cath.  38-14    

7:30 pm, Fri., Nov. 16     
Pittsburgh Cent. Cath (10-1)  Hempfield Area HS   
  Greensburg 7-1  Woodland Hills  34-0  
Altoona (10-1)  1:00 pm, Sat., Dec. 1   

Mansion Park Stadium     
Altoona 6-1  Altoona  20-19    

6:00 pm, Sat., Nov. 17 (824)    
State College (8-3) Mansion Park Stadium    
 Altoona 6-1  Altoona  29-28   
10-1 Cathedral Prep (8-2) 7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 23    

(818)     
Veterans’ Stad., Erie 10-1 Cathedral Prep.  41-9    
7:00 pm Fri., Nov. 16     

8-1 Brashear (5-5)     
     
 
 




